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(LEC-FALL-02) PUBR 300
PUBLIC RELATIONS IN PRACTICE AND THEORY

1. | have contributed in this class. 5 4.89 97.78%
MRKT 223 (LOAD-OL-01)
2. The assigned materials helped me 5 4.61 92.22%
MRKT 223 (LOAD-VAN-01) understand the subject.
All My Courses / Schedule 3. This course helped me develop my writing 5 4.50 90.00%
; skills.
Course Evaluations
- 4. This course helped me develop my speaking 5 4.50 90.00%
Course History skills.
5.  This course helped me develop my critical 5 4.72 94.44%
thinking skills.
6. This course provided opportunities to find 5 4.56 91.1%

solutions to real-world problems.

7. This course challenged me to find ways to 5 4.44 88.89%
become an independent learner.

8. This course challenged me to find ways to 5 4.61 92.22%
work well with others.

9. My learning in this course was supported by 5 4.72 94.44%
technological tools
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10. What is one change you would like to see in this class?

1.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing all is well.

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing all good with this course and professor

More quiz

nothing everything was excellent and on time.

No change, The course is well planned for the students.

group work is challenging on online session. We have to work with the
teammates whom we never met and sometime we don't get the response
from them. So whether there should be individual task or we are allow to

choose our teammates.

Everything is good.

nothing

The instructor communicated effectively. 4.67 93.33%
The instructor encouraged student 4.72 94.44%
participation in class.

The instructor used class time effectively. 4.72 94.44%
The instructor was approachable for help. 4.72 94.44%
The Instructor created a welcoming 4.72 94.44%
environment to express ideas.

The instructor provided opportunities to think 4.72 94.44%
creatively.

The instructor provided constructive feedback 4.83 96.67%

(with helpful suggestions for improvement).




